
List of national State aid experts

Country Name Institution Address E-mail Phone

Denmark
Mr Chief Advisor 

Steen Frederiksen 
Danish Business Authority

Vejlsoevej 29  

8600 Silkeborg
stefre@erst.dk +45 35 29 17 52

Estonia Ms  Ljudmilla Sokolnikova Ministry of Finance
Endla 13  

10122 Tallinn
ljudmilla.sokolnikova@fin.ee +372 61 13 360

Finland Ms  Eliisa Hujala Ministry of Employment and the Economy

P.O.Box 32 

Eteläesplanadi 4 

00023 Government Helsinki

eliisa.hujala@tem.fi +35 84 08 61 71 81

Germany Ms  Maike Friedenberg 

Ministry of Justice, European Affairs, 

Consumer Protection and Equality 

-Unit Baltic Sea Affairs/II 516

Lorentzendamm 35  

24103 Kiel
maike.friedenberg@jumi.landsh.de +49 43 19 88 21 20

Germany Ms  Susanne Grahl 

Ministry of Justice, European Affairs, 

Consumer Protection and Equality 

-Unit Baltic Sea Affairs/II 516

Lorentzendamm 35  

24103 Kiel
susanne.grahl@jumi.landsh.de +49 43 19 88 21 31

Latvia Ms  Ilga Gruševa The Ministry of Environmental Protection and Regional 

Development

  
ilga.gruseva@varam.gov.lv +371 67 02 64 72

Lithuania Competition Council of the Republic of Lithuania
Jogailos str. 14  

LT01116 Vilnius
taryba@kt.gov.lt +370 52 61 31 57

Norway Mr  Axel Rød Ministry of Local Government and Modernisation
P.O.Box 8112 Dep  

0032 Oslo
axel.rod@kmd.dep.no +47 22 24 70 44

Norway Mr  Vidar Jensen Ministry of Local Government and Modernisation
P.O.Box 8112 Dep  

0032 Oslo
Vidar-Martin-Hasle.Jensen@kmd.dep.no +47 22 24 70 15

Poland Ms  Marcin Machoń Office of Competition and Consumer Protection (UOKiK) Urząd 
Ochrony Konkurencji i Konsumentów

Plac Powstańców Warszawy 1  
00-950 Warsaw / Warszawa

marcin.machon@uokik.gov.pl +48 22 55 60 876 

Sweden Mr  Peter Blomquist 
Tillväxtverket – Swedish Agency for Economic and Regional 
Growth

Box 4044  

10261 Stockholm
peter.blomquist@tillvaxtverket.se +46 08 68 19 444
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